Rotational Life vs. Shaft Side Load
40
50
60
30
20
10
0

Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 AMM20B Multiturn Magnetic Position Sensor
How To Order
REV. 09/13
A M M 2 0 B 5 A 1 B L A S L 3 8 0
Code
M
Description
Multiturn
CONFIGURATION
Code
B
Description
Bushing Mount,
Stainless Steel Shaft:
13/16 ” FMS, 1/4 ” Dia.
Bushing Material: Brass
Bearing Type: Sleeve
MOUNTING CONFIGURATION
Code
AM
Description
Analog Magnetic
MODEL DESIGNATOR
Code
20
Description
20 mm
SIZE
Code   Type
Analog / Single Output
OUTPUT TYPE
Code
24
40
80
Description
1080 ° (3 Turns)
1800 ° (5 Turns)
3600 ° (10 Turns)
EFFECTIVE
ELECTRICAL ANGLE
Code
5
Description
5 VDC
Code
H
L
Output Refresh Rate
High (400 μs Typ.)
Low (660 μs Typ.)
PROCESSING SPEED
Code
S
Description
Slotted
SHAFT STYLE
Code
A
Description
1-99 % of VCC
VOLTAGE RATIO ±1 %
Code
1
3
Description
CCW (Output Increasing)
CW (Output Increasing)
Shaded areas represent most common features.
DIRECTION